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Disposable Nitrile Gloves

Ambi-dex® TURBO
	● Economical puncture resistance with great comfort, dexterity 
and tactile sensitivity

	● Textured grip provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
	● Contains no natural rubber latex proteins
	● Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
	● Made from component materials that comply with Federal 
Regulations for food contact, 21 CFR 177.2600

	● Industry Grade - For non-medical use

IN STOCK

Order # Description Size Sale Price

PIP63-332/S
PIP63-332/M
PIP63-332/L
PIP63-332/XL

	● Ambi-dex® TURBO
	● Powdered
	● Textured Grip
	● Thickness: 5 mil
	● 100/box (10 bx per cs)

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

$12.87 
Box

PIP63-332PF/S
PIP63-332PF/M
PIP63-332PF/L
PIP63-332PF/XL
PIP63-332PF/XXL

	● Ambi-dex® TURBO
	● Powder-Free
	● Textured Grip
	● Thickness: 5 mil
	● 100/box (10 bx per cs)

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

$14.16 
Box

PIP2910/S
PIP2910/M
PIP2910/L
PIP2910/XL
PIP2910/XXL

	● Ambi-dex® AXLE
	● Powder-Free
	● Textured Grip
	● Thickness: 4 mil
	● 100/box (10 bx per cs)

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

$11.86 
Box

Ambi-dex® AXLE
	● Economical puncture resistance with great comfort, dexterity and 
tactile sensitivity

	● Textured grip provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
	● Contains no natural rubber latex proteins
	● Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
	● Rolled cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer glove life and prevents liquid run-off
	● Powder-Free for clean comfort and superior tactile sensitivity
	● Made from component materials that comply with Federal Regulations for food contact, 21 CFR 177.2600
	● Industry Grade - For non-medical use

Applications for Ambi-dex® TURBO and AXLE ~ Inspection | Assembly & Inspection | Equipment 
Maintenance & Repair | Painting & Printing | Automotive Applications

Versatile gloves for use in a broad range of applications for 
light hand protection from liquids, chemicals and debris.


