IN STOCK



Disposable Nitrile Gloves

Versatile gloves for use in a broad range of applications for light hand protection from liquids, chemicals and debris.

Ambi-dex® TURBO

- Economical puncture resistance with great comfort, dexterity and tactile sensitivity
- Textured grip provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
- Contains no natural rubber latex proteins
- Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
- Made from component materials that comply with Federal Regulations for food contact, 21 CFR 177.2600
- Industry Grade For non-medical use

Ambi-dex® AXLE

- Economical puncture resistance with great comfort, dexterity and tactile sensitivity
- Textured grip provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
- Contains no natural rubber latex proteins
- Ambidextrous for quick and easy donning
- Rolled cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer glove life and prevents liquid run-off
- Powder-Free for clean comfort and superior tactile sensitivity
- Made from component materials that comply with Federal Regulations for food contact, 21 CFR 177.2600
- Industry Grade For non-medical use

Applications for Ambi-dex® TURBO and AXLE ~ Inspection | Assembly & Inspection | Equipment Maintenance & Repair | Painting & Printing | Automotive Applications

	Order #	Description	Size	Sale Price
SUPPLIES OF STANK RESISTANCE SUPPLI	PIP63-332/S PIP63-332/M PIP63-332/L PIP63-332/XL	 Ambi-dex® TURBO Powdered Textured Grip Thickness: 5 mil 100/box (10 bx per cs) 	Small Medium Large X-Large	\$12.87 Box
DESCRIPTION OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY O	PIP63-332PF/S PIP63-332PF/M PIP63-332PF/L PIP63-332PF/XL PIP63-332PF/XXL	 Ambi-dex® TURBO Powder-Free Textured Grip Thickness: 5 mil 100/box (10 bx per cs) 	Small Medium Large X-Large XX-Large	\$14.16 Box
1003 instance L/G	PIP2910/S PIP2910/M PIP2910/L PIP2910/XL PIP2910/XXL	 Ambi-dex® AXLE Powder-Free Textured Grip Thickness: 4 mil 100/box (10 bx per cs) 	Small Medium Large X-Large XX-Large	\$11.86 Box





NEW BRIGHTON: 800-862-6093 • 952-884-9388

DULUTH: 800-662-5789 • 218-628-0303 WINONA: 800-862-6093 • 507-459-4210